
8:10-8:18 AM

T IM E P ER I O D M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y

E I G H T H  G R A D E  S C H E D U L E
2 0 2 1 - 2 0 2 2  S C H O O L  Y E A R

HR Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom
Late Start

8:40-9:04 AM
Homeroom

8:20-9:04 AM

9:07-9:51 AM

9:54-10:38 AM

10:38-10:48 AM

10:51-11:35 AM

11:38 AM-12:22 PM

12:22-12:49 PM

12:53-12:37 PM

1:40-2:24 PM

2:27-3:11 PM

3:11-3:15 PM

1

2

3

4

Break/Recess Break/RecessBreak

Lunch

Wrap-Up

5

6

7

8

Bible

Latin

Chapel

Break/Recess Break/Recess Break/Recess

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Science  Acrylic Painting;
Debate

Wrap-Up Time Wrap-Up Time Wrap-Up Time Wrap-Up Time Wrap-Up Time

You be the Chemist;
Kusika Marimba

Color Theory;
Certamen

Combined
Study Hall

House
Meetings

Bible Bible

Latin LatinLatin

Humanities Humanities HumanitiesHumanities Humanities

Science ScienceScience

Logic Bible

P.E.  Greek & Roman
Art; Choir

P.E.

Logic

Math Math MathMath Math

Humanities Humanities HumanitiesHumanities Humanities

Drama; 
Tanga Marimba


